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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5861
3 4 NO6YR HOLZER Jana 2003 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'06.1 219
2 16 MOKAZ SCHWINGSHACKL Benjamin 2002 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'07.0 283
3 11 NO6W2 STANZL Gert 2003 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'08.6 254
4 15 MOMTV HOFMANN Alexander 2002 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'30.5 226
5 10 NO6YV HOFMANN Tobias 2002 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'34.0 198
13 36 LA7LT UNTERPERTINGER Sandra 2000 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'31.0 162
18 32 H0164 BURGER Nima 2000 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'46.7 95
20 23 HA47X PATZLEINER Isabella 2001 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'47.8 68
5 53 NO6YT KARGRUBER Nicolas 2000 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'44.6 256
8 57 MOHO5 KARGRUBER Alexander 2001 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 5'58.0 208
10 52 LA7LH STANZL Alex 2000 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'02.7 176
14 67 LAJHF MESSNER Marius 2001 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 6'11.3 112
2 86 HO015V SCHWINGSHACKL Thea 1999 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 9'52.1 292
1 98 FO1RC BURGER Patrick 1999 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 11'31.0 329
4 115 FO1PP SCHUSTER Felix 1998 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 11'44.5 295
12 94 HO15T BURGER Lukas 1998 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 12'36.5 204
13 119 LAXAK SIEDER Fabian 1998 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 12'37.2 193
1 130 LA7LL HUBER Silvia 1997 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 11'21.3 311
4 132 DO3DY SEIWALD Greta 1997 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 11'45.4 226
3 145 CO5WC HOFMANN Daniel 1996 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 13'27.7 280
8 261 809MT TASCHLER Stefan 450.40 1982 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 27'43.7 39
1 175 NOCLE STOLL Brigitte 1977 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 17'42.7 301
13 272 3VPX2 THOMASER Gottlieb 1938 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 43'32.8 24
3 229 3VYX1 STANZL Walter 188.02 1964 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 27'16.2 293
5 273 77836 HOFMANN Josef 1962 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 27'27.9 263
6 274 4D4H5 KARGRUBER Stefan 1965 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 27'36.2 249
1 236 0A7P7 SCHWINGSHACKL Martin 208.92 1973 AA BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE 26'48.2 305
2 BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 4780

5 3 NO30V REINALTER Judith 2003 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'47.7 132
3 33 LASLE BERGER Sarah 2001 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'05.2 297
5 40 LAJRK TSCHOLL Hanna 2001 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'12.8 270
6 46 LAJRL HUTTER Sara 2001 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'14.3 257
7 27 FA6NH KAHLERT Alissa 2001 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'15.8 243
10 37 FA7RW PLATZER Judith 2000 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'22.8 203
14 35 LAPA9 LOSZACH Lena 2001 AA BzZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'37.0 149
15 24 FA6NK ANGELI Sara 2001 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'37.4 135
2 56 LA5L8 GIUSTI David 2001 AA BzZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 5'20.5 304
6 58 LASLC PRIMISSER Simon 2001 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 5'46.5 240
13 64 LA5L9 STECHER Jan 2001 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'10.6 128
16 70 LASLD PINGGERA Tobias 2001 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 6'15.1 80
1 81 DAWFE TELSER Verena 1998 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 9'45.7 314
2 92 FA54K GIUSTI Mattia 1999 AA BZz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 11'34.7 318
9 91 DAWFC PRIMISSER Martin 1998 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 12'32.9 238
11 100 FA54L. STECHER Aron 1999 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 12'34.2 216
2 142 CATWZ CAPPELLO Florian 1996 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 12'52.7 298
1 221 CATX0 CAPPELLO Thomas 135.33 1994 AA BzZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 25'39.5 311
11 259 801M4 THEINER Josef 417.13 1950 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 33'10.1 72
12 260 67E65 TANZER Oskar 449.27 1949 AA BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 36'26.2 48
3 219 41L.14P ANDRES Richard 170.15 1961 AA Bz17 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 27'16.2 293
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
7 218 801LX GIUSTI Maurizio 176.69 1968 AA Bz17  ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WER 27'43.2 234
3 BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 3982
1 14 MOF4P KRONBICHLER Benjamin 2002 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 5'04.6 311
6 17 NO1K9 AICHNER Markus 2002 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 5'37.2 170
8 19 N0817 MORANDINI Matthias 2003 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 6'00.0 113
1 42 M078X KUEN Julia 2000 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 5'35.4 324
2 a7 MOF4AT KRONBICHLER Rebekka 2001 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 6'02.4 311
11 26 MOF4F AICHNER Kristin 2000 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 6'26.3 189
21 45 MOF4W KRONBICHLER Karin 2000 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 6'54.9 54
7 87 MO78T AICHNER Katia 1999 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 11'06.6 179
16 107 MOF4N DENICOLO Stefan 1999 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 12'51.7 159
20 111 MOF51 SCALZINI Matteo 1998 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 13'10.6 113
27 101 FAF6N STIFTER Michael 1998 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 14'30.0 34
2 129 EA7XN GRAEBER Nathalie 1997 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 1122.2 283
3 125 CA6XV SULZENBACHER Linda 1996 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 11'38.8 254
8 127 HAG6VS BAUMGARTNER Lena 1997 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 12'56.1 113
8 151 LAHK3 PLAICKNER Moritz 1997 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 14'36.5 186
12 146 FAN66 KOBLER Alexander 1997 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 15'40.2 112
13 136 LAJR6 KASTLUNGER David 1997 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 15'43.1 93
14 139 MOF58 SCALZINI Luca 1996 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 16'15.5 75
3 264 LAHJX SULZENBACHER Gerold 579.67 1958 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 30'23.4 265
2 213 003MD PIDER Othmar 135.85 1969 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 25'59.3 307
11 242 A0274 POERNBACHER Werner 293.33 1969 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 28'43.0 176
14 238 A0275 BAUMGARTNER Manfred 236.98 1971 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 29'08.6 132
21 270 MO2AW AICHNER Robert 1967 AA BZA7 ALV KRONSPUR 31'54.5 29
4 BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 3007
19 29 MOOH2 PERATHONER Verena 2000 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 6'47.6 81
9 50 MO04H5 SENONER Kevin 2001 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 6'00.1 192
13 88 NOIMA MORODER Judith 1999 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'25.8 45
6 116 EAFMO PLONER Flavio 1998 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'01.5 272
14 104 EO02TR KASSLATTER Gabriel 1998 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'45.3 182
17 109 HAO031 PERATHONER Matthias 1998 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'52.7 147
5 131 FAP59 PRINOTH Verena 1997 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'05.3 198
6 126 FA36P DEMEZ Lea 1997 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 12'33.5 170
10 128 FAO0Y STUFLESSER Valeria 1996 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 1321.8 57
6 144 CA878 INSAM David 1996 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 1421.9 224
2 171 CA156 KOSTNER Valentina 350.38 1995 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 17'49.2 202
4 214  AA17P OBERBACHER Alex 138.01 1994 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 26'29.5 226
1 163 80AVE KASSLATTER Elisa 112.45 1993 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 14'23.2 303
5 251 542F9 PLONER Egon 309.11 1957 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 31'10.5 217
7 268 4L2CD HOFER Ludwig 1950 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 31'47.3 169
1 197 3WI12F KOSTNER Norman 110.40 1971 AA BZF9 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 25'16.7 322
5 BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 2861
1 1 MO61T PRANTNER Emma 2002 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 5'36.9 307
2 2 M061V TRAFOIER Elisa 2002 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 5'54.2 263
7 7 NO82L DIETL Lea Elisabet 2003 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 7'30.3 44
9 12 NO7CR HOELZL Lukas 2002 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 6'16.8 85
10 18 M061Y OBERDOERFER Felix 2002 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 6'34.0 57
11 13 M061Z TSCHOLL Hannes 2002 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 6'43.2 28
4 39 MOMHT HELL Lisa 2000 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 6'09.3 284
8 44 M061W WOERNHART Lisa 2001 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 6'16.3 230
3 65 LASKH OBERDOERFER Lukas 2000 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 5'36.8 288
20 51 NO7CN GORFER Simon 2001 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 724.4 16
5 84 EA80L KOFLER Muriel Maria 1998 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 10'46.4 224
10 82 EA2KC THEINER Natascha 1998 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 11'26.5 112
14 78 MOMHR GORFER Vera 1998 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 12'32.3 22
18 95 FA8F9 PARTH Tobias 1999 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 13'04.3 136
22 106 LASKL TRAFOIER Andre 1999 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 13'23.8 91
2 173 80D38 FLEISCHMANN Sarah 313.27 1993 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 17'05.6 202
3 176 80D35 HANNI Laura 1993 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 17'37.2 101
4 172 3W9VX EBERHOEFER Martina 293.88 1986 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 17'52.2 76
9 258 3WODE DIETL Michael 399.97 1958 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 33'03.0 120
16 220 DA42W TSCHOLL Horst 186.04 1964 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 29'10.3 102
18 249  AA1TY PERATHONER Georg 330.05 1963 AA BZG9 ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 30'28.8 73
6 BZ36 ASC SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN 2751
4 6 LA2Z1 SCHUETZ Chiara Maria 2002 AA BzZ36 ASC SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN 6'35.6 175
17 43 MOK80 PALI Maria 2000 AA BZ36  ASC SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN 6'44.8 108
22 28 LAJY5 MORIGGL Julia 2001 AA BZ36  ASC SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN 7'05.2 41
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NUM
PETT

71

66

74

83
112
108
123
124
149
140
162
209
211
247
231
243

41
31
63
59
80
96
122
153
135
160
217
239
232
224
253

30
117
137
141
234
169
228
255
257

85
99
105
103
227
235

20
38
54
61
55
97
113
246
266
241

69
60
110
138
230

NUM
CODICE

HAE77
LA9AN
FO1L7
FO1L8
FO1LA
EABES
CO4HW
FO1LC
CO04HX
C04L3
C04HV
CO04L6
9010C
3VXHD
80328
8031H

LA861
HAR96
NO6DZ
NOGEC
MO0630
HA9H8
NOGEE
FAMZX
MON3V
C064H
80CA3
CAPMS
FA90F
C064M
02E9K

MO0678
M06Z8
LARXS5
EAJ4AZ
CAMR3
9007X
53M19
4H6WM
LARX7
9007V

HA1F6
NO7CE
NO7CC
LAFLH
FA8SPR
CAKX8

NO7Cz
MOF8V
MOF8P
MOF8L
NO7D2
MOMLE
MOF8R
004E7
67T3L
3R8RN

MoL8z
LAJ6H
LAJ6T
LAJGE
04PV8

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PEER Andreas
ANGERER Bjoern
JORG Johanna
PEER Nicole
MORIGGL Lukas
STECHER Daniel
BERNHART Sonja
KUHN Saskia
SCHUETZ Simon
HABICHER Hannes
EBERHOEFER Manuela
PEER Matthias
PEER Lukas
PUNTER Josef
HOELBLING Rudolf
FROLLANO Georg

7 BZG2 ASC TOBLACH
RAUCHEGGER Christina
MAIR Lena
BURGMANN Hannes
BACHMANN Christian
STAUDER Jessica
KLETTENHAMMER Stefan
CUCCI Greta
KLETTENHAMMER Patrick
CIUCCI Alexander
WALDER Rebecca
STAUDER Sonny
LANZINGER Stefan
MAIR Philipp
BRUNNER Julian
WALDER Karl

8 BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
HOCHRAINER Michaela
HOCHRAINER Magdalena
HOCHRAINER Thomas
HELLWEGER Michael
AUCKENTHALER Philipp
FREUND Aaron
SCHROFFENEGGER Julia
THALER Peter
HOCHRAINER Helmut
AUCKENTHALER Heinrich

9 Bz44 ASC SARNTAL
TOBANELLI Sophia
STAFFLER Daniel
GROSS Philipp
HEISS Martin
HEISS Albert
MOSER Christian

10 BZC8 ASV LUSEN
THALER Matthias
MITTERUTZNER Lisa
THALER Devis
THALER Simon
PLONER Sebastian
KASER Moritz
KASER Dominik
THALER Manfred
PICHLER Karl
THALER Karl

11 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
PUNER Lukas
OBEXER Florian
MANTINGER Manuel
OBEXER Jonas
OBEXER Martin

PUNTI

199.93

90.39
130.59
348.05
240.39
279.19

220.99
180.02
191.24
222.50
143.07
271.05

189.01
159.50
251.96
307.00
393.27

261.47
220.73

307.36

372.03

191.89

ANNO

2000
2001
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1997
1994
1994
1994
1947
1968
1971

2000
2000
2001
2000
1998
1999
1997
1996
1997
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1954

2002
2001
1999
1996
1997
1995
1990
1956
1971
1961

1998
1998
1998
1999
1978
1974

2003
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
1998
1969
1970
1972

2000
2000
1999
1997
1964

Q
@]

M
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PEE2E2E2E2E2ERR

222222222 E2E2EX ERERERRRRB

22223

COD.

BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36
BZ36

BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2
BzG2

Bz11
Bz11
BzZ11
Bz11
BzZ11
Bz11
Bz11
Bz11
Bz11
Bz11

Bz44
Bz44
Bz44
Bz44
Bz44
Bz44

BZC8
BzC8
BZC8
BzC8
BzC8
BzZC8
BzZC8
BzZC8
BzC8
BzZC8

BzZC3
BzZC3
BzZC3
BzZC3
BZC3

SOCIETA'

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN
SESVENNA / VOLKSBAN

2072
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH

1579
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS

1320
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL

1038
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN
LUSEN

1008
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS

TEMPO TOTALE

6'09.9

6'20.4
10'34.0
11'15.7
12'33.1
13'58.6
12'55.9
13'19.7
14'25.3
17'17.6
18'52.4
26'01.7
26'20.0
33'04.4
27'55.1
29'08.8

6'21.6

7'16.1

5'65.3

625.1
11'34.8
11'59.0
15'42.2
13'44.3
18'57.7
1529.4
27'27.8
29'52.1
30'05.7
26'51.8
30'52.7

6'47.7

6'44.7
1324.1
12'42.6
13'44.6
29'43.2
16'39.2
30'11.6
28'58.0
3334.1

10'01.3
11'38.6
12255
13'26.3
27'10.2
28'18.5

5'68.4
6'29.8
5'41.0
6'14.9
7'18.9
13'15.9
16'12.9
29'34.6
30'58.8
32'30.5

5'10.8
6'04.3
12'50.3
15'10.1
28'34.1

PUNTI

144
64
247
157
227
45
141
85
205
56
101
283
254
96
205
117

216
27
224
48
90
284
28
261
19
303
170
57
28
76
241

132
122

79
317
242

85
152
289
146

15

269
306
250

68
244
183

141
176
272
96
32
102
11
88
59
61

320
160
170
168
190
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NUM
PETT

34
114
102
237
254
233
256

76
216
205
244
248

79
118
147
250
240

75
93
223
159

168
181

269
215
199

150
148
245

193

186

182

275

NUM
CODICE

N0445
FA2HC
LAPGH
900XV
900Y2
3VF69
OF7P5

FA8HP
LA268
A0248
004RT
LA265

NO89F
HAKAG
HAKAA
CAMNH
04LJD

FAMT8
HAS5Z6
809X4

1FD7K

53X9Y
67VTW

67R9D
73E46
4LR02

HADW9
FA92R
1A27F

0TM30

4L3F2

4HNDF

1FD2K

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
12 BZ35 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

LINTNER Angelika

KOEHL Gabriel

THALER Ivan

KOEHL Wolfgang 188.42

WEISSENSTEINER Ulrich 323.67

KOEHL Josef 186.84

ZELGER Alois 382.17

13 BZA2 ASC S. MICHELE APPIANO
VARRONE Martina

ZELGER Stefan 185.44
TANEL Matteo 79.56
DE CASTRO Vincenzo 285.72
ZELGER Klaus 340.09

14 BZH1 ASC LADINIA ALTABADIA
PLONER Martina
VALENTINI Felix
VALENTINI Jakob
WIESER Franz
BONALDI Bruno

292.96
249.14

15 BZE4 ASV TZ SCHLERNGEBIET
PLONER Sara
WEISSENSTEINER Daniel

GOLLER Stephan 136.97

HINTEREGGER Angelika 180.55
16 GMO05 GS FIAMME ORO

ANTONELLI Barbara 58.57

KOSTNER Janmatie 23.20
17 TNO7 WHITE FOX HARTM

NOECKLER Ivo

OBERBACHER Pauli 110.76

STEINWANDTER Lukas 79.24
18 BZ72 ASC PASSEIER

ENNEMOSER Patrick

LANTHALER Jonas

DISSERTORI Daniel 262.71

GM02 CS CARABINIERI

HOFER David 6.47
20 GM04 GS FIAMMEGIALLE

CLARA Roland 7.09
21 GMO03 CS FORESTALE

WIESER David 20.49

22 BZ19 ASV VOLLAN-RAIKA

UNTERHOLZNER Josef 555.08

ANNO

2001
1999
1999
1994
1984
1965
1961

1998
1995
1993
1958
1966

1999
1999
1997
1995
1944

1999
1998
1992
1983

1986
1988

1992
1991
1990

1997
1997
1981

1983

1982

1987

1960

CcoM

222232 2X2EX R2ERERZR

222 232 2E33

223

COD.

Bz35
Bz35
BZ35
Bz35
BZ35
Bz35
Bz35

BZA2
BZA2
BZA2
BZA2
BZA2

BZH1
BZH1
BZH1
BZH1
BZH1

BZE4
BZE4
BZE4
BZE4

GMO05
GMO05

TNO7
TNO7
TNO7

Bz72
Bz72
Bz72

GMO02

GMO04

GMO03

BZ19

SOCIETA'

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

971
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN

825

810
LADINIA ALTABADIA
LADINIA ALTABADIA
LADINIA ALTABADIA
LADINIA ALTABADIA
LADINIA ALTABADIA

580
TZ SCHLERNGEBIET
TZ SCHLERNGEBIET
TZ SCHLERNGEBIET
TZ SCHLERNGEBIET

497

GS FIAMME ORO
GS FIAMME ORO

422

WHITE FOX HARTM
WHITE FOX HARTM
WHITE FOX HARTM

ASC
ASC
ASC

308
PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER

308

CS CARABINIERI

270

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

231

CS FORESTALE

ASV

193
VOLLAN-RAIKA

MICHELE APPIANO
MICHELE APPIANO
MICHELE APPIANO
MICHELE APPIANO
MICHELE APPIANO

TEMPO TOTALE

7'35.2
12'03.6
13'06.1
28'58.3
27'34.7
27'44.6
28'47.3

11'16.7
26'58.9
24'19.6
32'36.0
31'43.3

10'51.3
14'56.8
1526.1
28'57.5
29'39.7

11'45.8
1337.1
26'24.7
16'04.1

13'35.4
23'50.7

26'33.2
26'06.4
26'15.2

1520.7
17'37.2
30'10.7

22'31.6

23'15.5

23'40.6

31'39.8

PUNTI

14
261
125
113

7
220
161

135
198
304
144

44

202

23
131
141
313

67
57
228
228

304
193

152
154
116

149
37
122

308

270

231

193

FC/4




